

Alexander County and Town of Taylorsville Planning Commission AGENDA

CVCC- Alexander County Center for Education 345 Industrial Blvd. Taylorsville, NC 28681

Thursday, April 10, 2025, 6:00 p.m.

1.	Call to Order	Coy Reese, Chairman
2.	Adopt Agenda	Coy Reese, Chairman
3.	Approve March 20, 2025 Minutes	Coy Reese, Chairman
4.	TA-25-03	Monroe Pannell, Town Attorney
5.	County Initiated Rezoning, addendum	Amy Bucknum, Planner
6.	Announcements/Next Meeting May 8, 2025	Amy Bucknum, Planner
7.	Adjourn	Coy Reese, Chairman